
Oficiálna výsledková listina
4. kolo Maxxis  Moravsko Slovenský DH Cup

12.07.2015

WislaMiesto:

Nádeje www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(41) 40 804002:33.50(1)02:34.23Kenzel T.N.V. RacinSVK20010121 Gombala Oliver 4721
(43) 30 6030+ 00:00.7502:34.25(2)02:38.21PUNKxRIDERSCZE20010805 Šofroniè Jakub 4752
(60) 25 5025+ 00:07.3002:40.80(3)02:44.01DH bike team DolinCZE20010221 Mikeška Daniel 4713
(88) 20 4020+ 00:27.8403:01.34(4)02:58.30Bike Club KálnicaSVK20020609 Filip Adrian 4734
(97) 14 3117+ 00:37.2803:10.78(6)03:10.18LubinaSVK20010705 Hornáèek Filip 4745

(101) 12 2614+ 00:46.0603:19.56(7)03:22.03SBT FryštákCZE20020902 Piòos Matyáš 4776
(105) 17 2912+ 01:15.4203:48.92(5)03:08.12Freeride KalinovSVK20021210 Hacek Milan 4767
(107) 10 2010+ 01:32.5404:06.04(8)04:25.40MA racingCZE20020409 Zsigmond Tibor 4788

8Total:

Ženy www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(35) 40 804002:31.55(1)02:32.87Ghost RRPCZE19900217 Bártová Jana 891
(81) 30 6030+ 00:21.6002:53.15(2)02:56.46Specialized CZSVK19981004 Porubanová Simona 842
(87) 25 5025+ 00:27.8102:59.36(3)03:00.88NO QUESTION BIKECZE19850727 Šantavá Michala 823
(93) 20 4020+ 00:33.7803:05.33(4)03:13.26Bartbass Goodbike POL19830516 Sojka Anna 884
(98) 17 3417+ 00:40.5403:12.09(5)03:14.24MAD style racingSVK19820527 Krajèovièová Jana 815

(100) 14 2814+ 00:45.9703:17.52(6)03:18.25Stone Hill RidersSVK19931007 Varáèková Nikola 836
(104) 12 2412+ 01:01.8903:33.44(7)03:34.47NUKEPROOF GigantCZE19970407 Vondráèková Tereza 857
(108) 10 2010+ 02:31.1205:02.67(8)04:28.47BratislavaSVK19950403 Medeková Barbora 868

8Total:

Masters www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(9) 40 804002:14.08(1)02:16.44Elitebikes - 1EnergyCZE19800829 Štencl Rostislav 4041
(12) 30 6030+ 00:04.1702:18.25(2)02:19.89Specialized CZCZE19780316 Hynèica Vlastimil 4012
(29) 25 5025+ 00:13.6502:27.73(3)02:29.40BORN 2 BIKEPOL19851001 Kruk Stanis³aw 4163
(31) 20 4020+ 00:14.3502:28.43(4)02:31.12Sportovní Kurzy DHCZE19840927 Pechnik Petr 4094
(36) 17 3417+ 00:17.6402:31.72(5)02:33.53Valmez Bike RacingCZE19800712 Gola Petr 4025
(47) 14 2814+ 00:23.6602:37.74(6)02:37.67MAD style racingSVK19830829 Kyba Peter 4086
(48) 5 1712+ 00:24.4602:38.54(11)02:46.73NO QUESTION BIKECZE19821205 Šantavý Petr 4147
(55) 8 1810+ 00:25.7802:39.86(9)02:42.19DH Brutal Team FrýCZE19651204 Suchomel Milan 4178
(56) 10 188+ 00:25.9802:40.06(8)02:40.38MK Bikeshop PøeroCZE19830222 Koláø Martin 4139
(57) 12 186+ 00:26.0902:40.17(7)02:39.61D&F Team BojnáSVK19850207 Višòovský Marek 40710
(64) 6 115+ 00:28.7802:42.86(10)02:45.95DH Brutal Team FrýCZE19711123 Mácha Leo 40511
(65) 1 54+ 00:28.9802:43.06(15)02:50.41RWD Racing TeamCZE19761224 Wojnar Radek 42012
(70) 4 73+ 00:30.8802:44.96(12)02:47.19EP & Zitec Racing TCZE19850324 Prusek Petr 41113
(79) 2 42+ 00:36.3002:50.38(14)02:49.18Rýchlebské stezkyCZE19790420 Hoigr Ondøej 41014
(83) 11+ 00:41.5902:55.67(17)02:57.39Zlaté HoryCZE19770407 Nárovec Aleš 41215
(89) + 00:47.3303:01.41(18)03:14.71Jump XCZE19630912 Daika Drahomír 41516
(95) 3 3+ 00:55.1603:09.24(13)02:49.01Kabaret dr. CaligariCZE19850628 Bank Lubomir 40617

(103) + 01:17.1603:31.24(19)03:34.96Zlaté HoryCZE19800405 Svozil Adam 41918
(111) DNS(16)02:55.36Mondraker DH TeaCZE19740508 Drlík Aleš 40319

19Total:

Hardtail - muži www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(38) 40 804002:32.64(1)02:33.03Dewilwork racing teSVK19941117 Luèan Adam 3521
(40) 30 6030+ 00:00.4202:33.06(2)02:37.02STARBIKE TeamSVK19860128 Grega ¼ubomír 3512
(54) 20 4525+ 00:07.0802:39.72(4)02:44.53DTR OsielecPOL19920923 ¯o³nierczyk Micha³ 3613
(58) 14 3420+ 00:07.6902:40.33(6)02:54.62MakulaPOL19940418 Welten Jakub 3594
(71) 12 2917+ 00:12.3802:45.02(7)02:59.36MakulaPOL19940418 Welten Maciek 3605
(74) 17 3114+ 00:14.7602:47.40(5)02:50.13SBT FryštákCZE19950517 Slováèek Dominik 3536
(99) 25 3712+ 00:44.0003:16.64(3)02:42.39Freeride KalinovSVK19971014 Kuèerík Marián 3547

(102) 10 2010+ 00:54.9603:27.60(8)03:46.08D&F Team BojnáSVK19981116 Arpáš Kristián 3568
8Total:



Hobby Full www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(15) 40 804002:19.33(1)02:18.29Bikestrike.comSVK19901122 Bene Ondrej 2041
(16) 25 5530+ 00:00.1702:19.50(3)02:24.89Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19920225 Krejèi Peter 2032
(18) 20 4525+ 00:02.6802:22.01(4)02:24.98Sportovní Kurzy DHCZE19940416 Seidler Petr 2063
(19) 17 3720+ 00:03.2102:22.54(5)02:25.27DH Positive PartizánSVK19930313 Betko Martin 2084
(20) 12 2917+ 00:04.3402:23.67(7)02:31.02born2bike - ogien z POL19900818 Woznica Pawel 2145
(23) 30 4414+ 00:04.6002:23.93(2)02:23.21Valmez Bike RacingCZE19950622 Marek Jiøí 2026
(27) 1212+ 00:06.6102:25.94(29)12:26.39Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19950926 Fajer Róbert 2167
(28) 5 1510+ 00:07.4902:26.82(11)02:36.91Specialized Planet BCZE19941008 Novosad Radim 2058
(30) 3 118+ 00:08.4602:27.79(13)02:39.03DTR OsielecPOL19941120 Smêtek Mateusz 2249
(32) 14 206+ 00:09.8402:29.17(6)02:28.80Specialized Planet BCZE19960919 Mikulenka Petr 20710
(33) 4 95+ 00:09.9702:29.30(12)02:37.71Sportovní Kurzy DHCZE19960410 Palyza Martin 24011
(37) 6 104+ 00:13.0302:32.36(10)02:36.88Valmez Bike RacingCZE19930219 Zuzaòák Matìj 21012
(42) 33+ 00:14.4702:33.80(22)02:49.37KopøivniceCZE19901115 Tománek Marcel 21213
(45) 10 122+ 00:15.6302:34.96(8)02:34.08Gravity RacingCZE19880207 Roh Vojtech 23014
(49) 11+ 00:19.2402:38.57(16)02:41.39Stone Hill RidersSVK19930620 Hrtánek Peter 23115
(50) 1 1+ 00:19.3902:38.72(15)02:40.29Freeride KalinovSVK19960315 Èimbora Tibor 21116
(52) + 00:20.1102:39.44(18)02:41.50LodzPOL19960605 Starus Lukasz 22317
(53) 8 8+ 00:20.3602:39.69(9)02:35.36Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19920520 Medzihorský Jan 23418
(62) + 00:23.0902:42.42(19)02:46.67MAD style racingSVK19960813 Madaras Patrik 23619
(66) 2 2+ 00:23.7502:43.08(14)02:40.26D&F Team BojnáSVK19931210 Beláò Patrik 22020
(69) + 00:24.8402:44.17(21)02:49.09TøinecCZE19931011 Glajcar Ondøej 22121
(72) + 00:27.0402:46.37(20)02:48.95Miko Cycles PøerovCZE19930602 Dusík Jakub 21722
(78) + 00:30.8502:50.18(26)02:53.58D&F Team BojnáSVK19861112 Hlísta Pavol 23923
(85) + 00:37.4202:56.75(25)02:51.31Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19951108 Gavlák Patrik 21824
(90) + 00:42.1303:01.46(24)02:51.04DTR OsielecPOL19890228 Bachorczyk Robert 23825
(92) + 00:43.0603:02.39(27)03:06.21ŠaraticeCZE19911107 Zdražil Miroslav 22626

() DNF(17)02:41.49Freeride KalinovSVK19951016 Pištek Tomáš 21327
(110) DNF(23)02:51.03Snukeproof GigantCZE19950203 Šmíd Jiøí 22728
(112) DNS(28)04:32.26Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19890425 Medzihorský Juraj 22529

() DNS()DNFCOMMENCAL FDF CZE19880204 Langer Tomáš 237
() DNS()DNFBratislavaSVK19950326 Sofka Jakub 228
() DNS()DNSD&F Team BojnáSVK19930720 Brandajský Lukáš 209

32Total:

Juniori www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(5) 40 804002:12.26(1)02:12.56Lapierre-CMSSVK19970604 Kohút Denis 1011
(10) 30 6030+ 00:01.9602:14.22(2)02:19.08Mondraker DH TeaCZE19970615 Macek Libor 1022
(13) 25 5025+ 00:06.0402:18.30(3)02:21.48DH Positive PartizánSVK19990815 Rus Šimon 1123
(21) 20 4020+ 00:11.6302:23.89(4)02:25.71Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19980515 Palko Filip 1064
(22) 17 3417+ 00:11.6402:23.90(5)02:26.11Specialized CZSVK20000225 Poruban Kristian 1085
(24) 14 2814+ 00:11.7702:24.03(6)02:27.83Bike Club KálnicaSVK19971129 Dovina Marian 1076
(25) 3 1512+ 00:12.3802:24.64(13)02:44.82Heartattack Racing CZE19970426 Kaòa Jiøí 1097
(34) 12 2210+ 00:18.6402:30.90(7)02:31.78Bikestrike.comCZE19970208 Smyèka Jiøí 1378
(46) 6 148+ 00:22.8302:35.09(10)02:36.68Bikestrike.comCZE19970729 Jireš Michael 1369
(51) 4 106+ 00:26.4702:38.73(12)02:41.77DTR OsielecPOL19980619 Ziobro Daniel 12410
(59) 55+ 00:28.4902:40.75(26)03:26.90Bike Club KálnicaSVK19990713 Šicko Matúš 11911
(61) 1 54+ 00:28.8802:41.14(15)02:45.46Freeride KalinovSVK19980314 Lehocký Šimon 11512
(63) 5 83+ 00:30.2102:42.47(11)02:37.22LobotomicridersCZE19980728 Horák Pavel 13513
(67) 22+ 00:31.6102:43.87(17)02:50.05Freeride KalinovCZE19970927 Vojtuš Daniel 13014
(68) 11+ 00:31.7302:43.99(24)03:14.99DTR OsielecPOL19991119 Ziobro Michal 12015
(73) 2 2+ 00:34.5002:46.76(14)02:45.18Dobrá u Frýdka MístCZE19970604 Friedel Tomáš 12116
(75) + 00:36.8802:49.14(20)02:59.69Stone Hill RidersSVK19990111 Babušík Juraj 12817
(76) + 00:36.9402:49.20(16)02:48.10EP & Zitec Racing TCZE19981003 Varga Dominik 11718
(77) + 00:37.6002:49.86(27)03:29.62Hlohovec-ŠulekovoSVK19970227 Katrinec Marek 11419
(80) 10 10+ 00:39.7402:52.00(8)02:34.99CK AB SereïSVK19970705 Líška Martin 11320
(82) + 00:43.2602:55.52(22)03:05.82SkalitéSVK19990625 Krèmárik Martin 13121
(84) + 00:43.7602:56.02(23)03:09.64LobotomicridersCZE19981113 Hrouzek Radim 12722
(86) + 00:46.2702:58.53(19)02:54.51TøinecCZE19980112 Glajcar Lukáš 12623
(91) + 00:49.2603:01.52(21)03:00.81Freeride KalinovSVK20000515 Kubuš Damián 13224
(94) + 00:55.8503:08.11(18)02:51.68Freeride KalinovSVK19980403 Rieèièiar Marcel 11825
(96) + 00:57.8203:10.08(25)03:20.83Stone Hill RidersSVK19980209 Šmid Tomáš 12926

(106) 8 8+ 01:49.5404:01.80(9)02:35.30MA racingCZE19980827 Janeèek Petr 11627
() DNS()DNSKHC Kaktus BikeSVK19971209 Murgaš Kristián 111

28Total:



Muži Elite www.vos-tpk.skKategória:
Celk. bodyFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

(1) 40 804002:07.37(1)02:08.59Lapierre-CMSSVK19950414 Baránek Rastislav 41
(2) 25 5530+ 00:00.8702:08.24(3)02:11.78Bikestrike.comSVK19840329 Javorník Jan 52
(3) 30 5525+ 00:03.0802:10.45(2)02:11.56Gienger Carabik BikCZE19920406 Šplíchal Lukáš 13
(4) 20 4020+ 00:03.1702:10.54(4)02:12.24BANG DH TeamSVK19960807 Ondiè Jozef 64
(6) 10 2717+ 00:05.2902:12.66(8)02:15.79Elitebikes - 1EnergySVK19950804 Staòo ¼uboš 115
(7) 14 2814+ 00:05.3702:12.74(6)02:14.82Valmez Bike RacingCZE19890625 Èunek David 36
(8) 17 2912+ 00:05.7702:13.14(5)02:13.55Bikestrike.comCZE19880112 Mikulenka Martin 27

(11) 6 1610+ 00:10.1402:17.51(10)02:18.95Bikestrike.comSVK19880404 Pauloviè Matúš 198
(14) 4 128+ 00:11.4202:18.79(12)02:24.82Kenzel T.N.V. RacinSVK19790422 Tichý Vladimír 149
(17) 5 116+ 00:14.5002:21.87(11)02:23.48Lapierre-CMSSVK19930501 Marciòa Peter 1210
(26) 12 175+ 00:17.4302:24.80(7)02:15.33Gienger Carabik BikCZE19940415 Kulhánek Martin 711
(39) 8 124+ 00:25.6102:32.98(9)02:18.88Life4Ride DH TeamSVK19940723 Kohút Radomir 912
(44) 3 63+ 00:26.9702:34.34(13)02:37.60PUNKxRIDERS, dooCZE19960528 Krušina Jan 1313
13Total:
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